Permit Activity Summary - Reporting Period: April-01-2025 to April-30-2025

Building Use

Commercial
TOTAL:

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL:

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL:

Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)
TOTAL:

Permit Application Type

Demolition

Addition
Addition
Addition
Addition

Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition
Demolition

New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction

N
N

Est Construction Value

W

30,000.00
30,000.00

wn

15,000.00
400,000.00
500,000.00

2,000,000.00
2,915,000.00

v numvun-unon

10,000.00
10,000.00
15,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
225,000.00
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40,000.00
45,000.00
50,000.00
80,000.00
200,000.00
273,698.00
322,392.73
386,980.00
386,980.00
414,260.00
414,260.00
420,530.00
420,530.00
424,710.00
451,770.00
690,390.00
701,980.00
747,510.00
750,810.00
770,340.00
870,510.00
2,000,000.00
10,862,650.73
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Total Valuation
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200.00
2,326.96
5,421.77
7,978.31

15,927.04

446.00
725.00
725.00
446.00
446.00
446.00
446.00
446.00
4,126.00

1,672.00
1,672.00
812.24
445.60
400.00
6,360.20
7,566.00
7,282.00
7,482.00
7,888.00
7,888.00
7,860.00
7,860.00
8,640.00
8,790.00
7,544.00
7,486.00
7,894.00
7,996.00
7,152.00
9,366.00
21,186.94
151,242.98



