## Permit Activity Summary - Reporting Period: April-01-2025 to April-30-2025

Building Use	Permit Application Type		Est	Construction Value	То	tal Valuation
Commercial TOTAL:	Demolition	1	\$ <b>\$</b>	30,000.00 <b>30,000.00</b>	\$	-
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Addition		\$	15,000.00	\$	200.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Addition		\$	400,000.00	\$	2,326.96
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Addition		\$ \$	500,000.00	\$	5,421.77
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Addition		\$	2,000,000.00	\$	7,978.31
TOTAL:		4	\$	2,915,000.00	\$	15,927.04
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Demolition		\$	10,000.00	\$	446.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Demolition		\$	10,000.00	\$	725.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Demolition		\$	15,000.00	\$	725.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Demolition		\$	30,000.00	\$	446.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Demolition			30,000.00	\$	446.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Demolition		\$ \$ \$	30,000.00	\$	446.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Demolition			50,000.00	\$	446.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	Demolition		\$	50,000.00	\$	446.00
TOTAL:		8	\$	225,000.00	\$	4,126.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	40,000.00	\$	1,672.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	45,000.00	\$	1,672.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	50,000.00	\$	812.24
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	80,000.00	\$	445.60
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	200,000.00	\$	400.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	273,698.00	\$	6,360.20
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	322,392.73	\$	7,566.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	386,980.00	\$	7,282.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	386,980.00	\$	7,482.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	414,260.00	\$	7,888.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	414,260.00	\$	7,888.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	420,530.00	\$	7,860.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	420,530.00	\$	7,860.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	424,710.00	\$	8,640.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	451,770.00	\$	8,790.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	690,390.00	\$	7,544.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	701,980.00	\$	7,486.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	747,510.00	\$	7,894.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	750,810.00	\$	7,996.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	770,340.00	\$	7,152.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings)	New Construction		\$	870,510.00	\$	9,366.00
Residential (1 & 2 Family Dwellings) <b>TOTAL:</b>	New Construction	วา	\$ <b>¢</b>	2,000,000.00	\$ <b>¢</b>	21,186.94
IUIAL:		22	Ģ	10,862,650.73	\$	151,242.98